

44115200-1 Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare si materiale de incalzire (Rev.2)

I.D.: 49167805

Data publicarii 25.08.20 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.959,33 RON - 1.959,33 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB P.E. Ø25 PN10 ML 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 2 TEU P.E Ø25 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 3 DOP PE Ø25 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 RAMIFICATIE PVC Ø160x110-90° BUC 2 28.57 57.14 10.86 5 RAMIFICATIE PVC Ø160x110-45° BUC 2 28.57 57.14 10.86 6 DOP PVC Ø160 BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 7 COT PVC Ø110 - 45° SN2 BUC 11 6.30 69.33 13.17 8 MUFA PVC Ø110 SN2 BUC 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 9 RAMIFICATIE PVC Ø110x110 - 45° SN2 BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 10 MUFA PVC Ø160 SN2 BUC 3 12.18 36.55 6.95 11 LUBRIFIANT PVC BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 12 TUB PVC Ø160 SN2 4M BUC 3 67.23 201.68 38.32 13 TUB PVC Ø160 SN2 3M BUC 2 52.94 105.88 20.12 14 TUB PVC Ø160 SN2 2M BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 15 TUB PVC Ø110-3M SN2 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 16 TUB PVC Ø110-1M SN2 BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 17 BATERIE INOX BUC 1 100.84 100.84 19.16 18 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 53.78 53.78 10.22 19 SET ELECTROZI SUDURA 2.5 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 20 MUFA P.E. Ø32 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 21 DOP ZN Ø1/2" BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 22 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 23 BATERIE APA RECE BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 24 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2"-40cm BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 25 RIGOLA DUS INOX BUC 1 264.71 264.71 50.29 26 RADIATOR SCARITA 600X1750 BUC 1 222.69 222.69 42.31 27 RACORD GAZ 1/2"75 cm BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 28 BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 29 DOP ORNAMENT BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 30 OCOLIRE PPR Ø25 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 31 OCOLIRE PPR Ø20 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 32 COT PPR Ø20-90° BUC 6 0.42 2.52 0.48 33 COT PPR Ø20-45° BUC 6 0.42 2.52 0.48 34 COT PPR Ø25-90° BUC 6 0.67 4.03 0.77 35